150000		1 11	[mmo	1 LKK	
INS. CASE OWNER	R	cc 6 / MG 18	BO (0008 /	ARAS TL IDAC	
		ASSI	GNMENT	2010	.0.
Surveyor:	APRIL	DOI:	51/2/18	Date / Time : 5) \\$ [	(8)
				Registered in Merimen:	-4/6/18
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	V = 0		V 0 - 01	· Ach
Insured Vehicle N		H 3901 X	Claim No.	5369255	silza
Name of Insured	· Puncan	Mussey	Policy No.	. nover	6
L U	4 911-0	marry	70.810 000000	NO R BOHO	An
Insured Tel No.	1	HP: 18 10 1610	Make / Model	: N. W. D. O.	1 10
Excess Sec 11 :SS	<u> </u>	D.O.A : 50 5 118	Place of Accid	tent: Sty Lat 1.	TRUNK OK.
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident :			
If NO, Driver Na	me / Age : LOTA	elim Chigan Muste	OI GIA REPO	ORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA RE	PORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel	No.: β( )	128779 (V/L: YES/NO)	Insured Liabil	ity: % Final?	Yes/No
576660	80				
2010100	00		Maria Servicionia		STATE OF THE PARTY
INSRS: WSP: NA	d DIN	ISRS:	INSRS:	0 1	NSRS:
WSP. NO.		SP.	WSP: Tel:	T /	VSP:
Liability:		ability:	Liability:	n n	iability :
RMKS:	R	MKS:	RMKS:	R	MKS:
Date/Time					
6/6	866660 C	X +		STAGE	DATE / PIC
15/-	9			Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)	
₽0 v				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup	
31-6-8 + 10-03	BY ON OND GERMAN MI	egyrië.		Call Ot: Estion.	5.1-18
	CHOICE SEED TO THE	Clare		After call ltr to Ol:  Documentation Check List:	Handler Typist
	EMAIL MSP LABILITY	CON.		Notification ltr (if non-pickup	
				After call ltr to Of:	
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher	
				Final Repair Bill	
		ECEIVED 3 1 00	2018	Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	
	15	FCFIAEDS ILSO	1 2010	LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	
				LOD	
		1941500164		Payment Breakdown Form	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	-==
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others:	
Repair Cost: 45	CHARGE RAPPARA	days) Reduction:	14 %	Email Email	/ Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 19-10-16	Confirm with (1906)		Email Call	
Final Liability:	% 100 (Agr	reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	NYC	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Repair Cost:	S\$ 1.500.00	DID DE	EDINE TO OH SHOUL	LARE TO TURN JETT.	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (	days)			and the
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ 360.40 (\$ 60	x 5 days)			10
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	SS - (S	x days)  LOR + LOI Tick only	onel	79	810
GIA/LTA Search	S\$1.45		SIK ]	20/	1
Medical:	SS			1) Claim status: Normal/Re	ject/Private Settle
Disbursement	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Indepe	ndent)	2) Report Format.	
Legal Cost	SS -	Contains Carles (Contains)		3) Survey fee: +32:	++4G
Total:	SS 1401 45	Global Sum SS:		n n / n /	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 19-10-15	Confirm with: @high		Email Call	
Payee 1:	S\$1,601.45	Name I: New HOOK Test	MOIDE HE LID		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			

IDAC Accident Rport:		Con	sistent?	: Yes	gr No	
GIA / PR Seen:		Con	sistent?	Yes	or No	
Est. Repairs:	3	days	Res.:	Yes	or No	
Lum Sam:	àο	%	3 Val.:	Yes	or No	
CA / REV / REF	. 1	24 HRS			Vahielas	IN / OUT
Date:	Pen	son Contact	ted:		venicle.	IN / 001
Date / Time   Ac	ion /	Instruction			R	

ASS. REC. BY: Adrian Line

From:

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Make of Veh:

(Client's Record)

(Policy Condition)

Bal, or Market Value:

Estimated Cost:

-To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The HOUSE WATER TO HELD

Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Day	s Of Repair:	
1):	: Final Report	Res	urvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	_	_		Transportation:
2)		Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$	)S+RSSI
			: Interview (\$	) Photos
Report Format :			: Tech. Invs (\$	) Offiers
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	)		:Weekend (\$	)
				TOTAL



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inter	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile				
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18010	0008/Aea3				
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120		Date: 03-06-2018					
1.	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM				
Insured Veh.	SLH 3901X	Veh. Inspected	SJG 6608C				
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00				
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00				
Assign From		Assign Date	03/06/2018				
2.	Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition					
Make & Model		c.c	0				
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.					
Chassis No.		Colour					
Odometer		Steering					
Brakes		Modification					
General							
3.	Co	nditions of Tyres					
	Size	Make	Balance				
R/H Front Tyre			mm				
L/H Front Tyre			mm				
R/H Rear Tyre			mm				
L/H Rear Tyre			mm				
4.	Desc	ription of Damages					
5.	Ge	neral Information					
Accident Date	30/05/2018	Inspection Date	31/05/2018				
Survey held at	NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR	The state of the s	Ser le Seint-Amer				
	1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-43 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 417883						
5a.	ME I LES SELECT	Remarks	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T				

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.



# 新福德車廠私人有限公司

## NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276

UEN: 201718370K

BIZLINK RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 # 01-43 Singapore 417883

Alas

31/05/2018

Accident date: 30/05/2018

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SJG6608C TOYOTA PICNIC 2.0 A '08

S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	Front R/H Head Lamp (ct		\$681.75
3	1	Front Bumper		\$561.40
4	10	Front Bumper Clip No-	\$6.50	\$65.00
5	1	Front Bumper Reinforcement		\$372.45
6	1	Front Bumper Inner Sponge		\$181.60
7	1	Front R/H Bumper Side Retainer /		\$131.35
8	1	Front R/H Bumper Fog Lamp Greeke		\$372.55
9	1	Front R/H Bumper Fog Lamp Cover		\$132.25

169370

Subtotal :- \$2,498.35

### Labour charges

To check wiring

Tuff kote

Panel beating

Spray painting

the Repairer of the following:

• To resurvey before after spray painting

• To paginy damaged: and if the resurvey

• Part makes are a series.

• Third party survey is an a "Armout Prejudice" basis

• No illegal modification is a allowed

• Supplementary items is must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

LNK ALLO Consultants hence notify

\$30.00 × \$50.00 × \$500.00 200 \$500.00 200

Subtotal :- \$1,080.00

Total:- \$3,578.35

(-31c)

total 1700:27

#### Assignment

Fo:	New	Hock	Teck	Motor	Pte	Ltd	(Workshop

In consideration for your agreement to repair my motor vehicle registration no. SIG 600 C and to defer demanding for payment of the cost of repair, I/we the undersigned do hereby irrevocably assign absolutely to you all the proceeds of my/our claim(s) including damages, interest, costs and expenses (including legal costs / disbursements payable on a party and party basis which are to be paid to the parties so entitled including solicitors, vehicle appraisers and other experts / consultants).

I/We further confirm that payment to you only or to any person authorised by you to receive payment shall constitute a good and effectual discharge of the obligations by any party of the aforesaid proceeds of my/our claim(s).

I/We authorise you expressly to give notice of this assignment to the party concerned.

I/We confirm that by this assignment, I/we shall not be entitled in law to receive any payment. If a cheque is sent to me/us, I/we shall return same to the sender as I/we am/are precluded from accepting any payment.

Signature

Name

BILLINE Rend - A- (or Pressed and Signature)

Witness Signature

Witness Name

Witness ID

Witness Address

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-43

Singapore 417883

# **NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD**

Our Ref : NPI1809 0169 / SJG6608C

Your Ref : SLH3901X

Date : 20th September 2018

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk C #01-43 Autobay@KB

Singapore 417883

AIG ASIA Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way, AIG Builiding, #09-16 Singapore 079120

Dear Sirs.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

# RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJG6608C & SLH3901X ALONG TANGS CARPARK EXIT ON 30.05.2018, 14:00HR5

We are instructed by BIZLINK RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD to claim damages and losses against you in connection with the above captioned road traffic accident which our client's vehicle SJG6608C was damaged by vehicle SLH3901X driven by your insured at the material time.

We are instructed that the said accident was caused by your insured's negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars of which are as follows:

(a) 51113511311331	\$	1,607.45
3) LTA Search Fees	5	7.45
2) Loss of Use for 03 days (Rental Vehicle)	\$	300:00
1) Repair Costs	\$	1,300.00

A copy each of the following supporting document is enclosed:

- 1) Final Repair Bill
- 2) LTA Receipt

Please let us have your cheque for the sum \$1,607.45 made payable to us, NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD in the next 14 days.

Yours faithfully,

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD

#### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 5 July 2018 3:03 PM 'JACUINURSEY@GMAIL.COM'

To: Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLH 3901X AND SJG 6608C ON 30/05/2018

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18010008/Aea3

05 JULY 2018

#### DUNCAN NURSEY / JACQUELINE SUSAN NURSEY

Dear Sir/Madam.

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLH 3901X AND SJG 6608C ON 30/05/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

## LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk 1 #01 43 Singapore 417883

(Company's stamp if applicable)

Name:

Date:

NRIC No.:

20.0		
Dear Sir.	the Account of the	
Accident on	30/05/2018, 1400	
Involving Vehicles	SJG6608C . SLH3901	X
Along	Tanas carpart Exi-	t
I/We, the registered of have involved in the a	owner/driver of vehicle registration no:	SJG 6608C
I/We hereby authorize forthwith.	New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd to comm	ence repairs of the said vehicle
solicitor,		t on my/our behalf in respect of the
	applicable, my/our solicitors shall accept the emed compensated direct to you after dedu	
I/We undertake to co-	operate fully with you and our solicitors to	ensure that claim is successful.
	ou to sign all discharge vouchers/indemni e claim in my/our absence.	ty forms and all necessary papers in
Your kind co-operation	on in this matter will be much appreciated.	
Yours truly,		
Owner's Signature	T	

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$1,300.00 (Repair Cost), S\$300.00 (Loss of Use/Rental), S\$7.45 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. SJG 6608C that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 30/05/2018 (date) along ROCHOR ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s SLH 3901X.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 31/05/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>BIZLINK RENT-A-CAR PTF LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJG 6608C</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SJG">SJG</a>
6608C (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.



# 新福德車廠私人有限公司

## NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com Tel. 0747 9241 Fax. 0741 7270 UEN: 201718370K

# TAX INVOICE

AIG ASIA Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Invoice No : NPL1809-0169

78 Shenton Way,

Date : 20-Sep-18

AIG Builliding, #09-16

Date of Accident : 30-May-18

Singapore 079120

Vehicle No. :

SIGGEORG

Client:

BIZLINK RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD

Model Type : Toyota Picnic

Descriptions			Amount
Lump Sum Repair Cost			1,300.00
	Total	P	1,300.00

SIN DOLLARS: ONE THOUSAND AND THREE HUNDRED ONLY



#### > Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

31 May 2018 / 10:33:07

Receipt Date/Time: 31 May 2018 / 10:33:07

#### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180531-000525

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	<b>Business Transaction Reference</b>		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Resu	It of Insurance Enquiry - SLH3901X				
As at	30 May 2018/14:00:00				
Insur	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAL	NCE PTE, LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLH3901X				
	Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20180531103217013980				
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20180531103223531	Direct Debit: eNE		7.45
		Total	100		7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBI	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Subn	nitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	05 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		31 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,300.00 Edit Estimates	5\$1,300 View Rp			Pending f Report Cancel Ca	or Survey
	Main	∏ R	eference	Claim D	etails	$\Gamma$	Document	•	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Cr	eated t	by adjuster]		
Insured:	DUNCAN	NURSEY, ID: S	707003E						
Main Claimant:	BIZLINK	RENT-A-CAR PT	ELTD, Co. Reg. No	.: 2004029112					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJG660	8C		Date o			3 12:00 - :59 ns and <b>19</b> Days F	rom LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 536	TP / 5369255027SG			Cover 210	048883	6 (Comprehensiv	re)	
Vehicle Reg No. {Insured}:		SLH3901X			Policy No. (Claimant): 999995014/100754854-00000				
				Excess					
Repairer:	New Hoc	k Teck Motor Pte	Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bu	ikit Ave 6, Blk C #	01-43 Autob	ay@Kak	i Bukit, 417883 i	Kaki Bukit - Tel:	6747 9241
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419	-3000 [Ha	ndled by	y Lee, Ming-Yac	MingYao.Lee@	laig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (SG) - 1	el: 65-6419-3000					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	ed by ADRIA	AN LING	6] [Final R	ot due 13/06/	2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	ew All Comp	ose Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS∃			View A	ui l's	earch Tasks   0	Create New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assigned B		Completed On	Created C	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

#### Claim Documents

\*SJG6608C (5369255027SG)

[SLH3901X]

TP

BIZLINK RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD

May 30 2018 12:00PM

[DUNCAN NURSEY]

New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd

Lig	pload Documents U	pload Photos Campose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brow	ser 🗸
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per s	page 🔽	V
No:	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	page [V]	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/09/18 16:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	11/09/18 16:03	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
3	11/09/18 16:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	11/09/18 16:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	11/09/18 16:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	11/09/18 16:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	11/09/18 16:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	11/09/18 16:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9.	11/09/18 16:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	11/09/18 16:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	11/09/18 16:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	11/09/18 16:03	General View	0	Load 3PG	☑
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	04/06/18 14:46	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	05/07/18 15:03	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
3	08/11/18 10:40	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	08/11/18 10:40	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	08/11/18 10:40	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	08/11/18 10:40	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/06/18 15:49	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
Show Remarks To:  Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other perses.			_

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

NOTE: TO BE	COMPLETED	BY SURVEYOR
-------------	-----------	-------------

TEAM		
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLH3901X (Insd veh)			Mo	Model:		TOYOT	TOYOTA PICNIC 2.0 W/O	
	SJG6608C (TP veh)						ROOF	RACK (A)	
Date of Accident: 30/05/2018									
Global Sum Settler	ent :	[ ]	Yes		[X]	No			
Repair Estimate				: \$		3,578.	35		
Final Repair Cost				:\$		1,30	0.00		
Loss of Use				: \$		30	0.00	3.00 da	ys at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)				: \$		- 1	0.00	da	iys
LTA / GIA Search F	ee			: \$			7.45		
Others:				: \$			0.00		
				: \$					
Final Settlement Su	m			: \$		1,60	7.45		
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop G	IA Reg	istered	?	[ ]	YES	[ X	] NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Wor	kshop:		Agr	eed Lia	bility _	100	(%)
B) For GIA Regist	tered Wo	orksho	p:		ВО	LA Appl	icable	Yes/ No	BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:		(%	)		Ass	essed l	iability	y (*):	(%)
The state of the s	COLLEGE			chain					OLA does not apply.
Remarks									
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Bre	akdowr	1					
1) New Hock Tec	k Motor	Pte Ltd				: \$			1,607.45
2)						: \$			
3)						: \$			
JOANNE I	EE KHA	NG MI	N		100	3 Nov 2018			
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte	Ltd			Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18010008/AEA3Q2

Date:

08/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100488836

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJG6608C

Insured Vehicle No:

SLH3901X

Date of Loss:

30/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5369255027SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**SJG6608C** 

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PICNIC, 2.0 W/O ROOF RACK (A)

Engine No:

1AZ5787964

Reg. Date:

11/07/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JTEGH23B700025831 180464 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1998 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,498.35	1,270.27	1,228.08	49.16
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,080.00	430.00	650.00	60.19
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,578.35	1,700.27	1,878.08	52.48
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,300.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,578.35	1,300.00	2,278.35	63.67
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$1	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$100.00/day) (S\$)			
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,607.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

31/05/2018

Date Inspected:

31/05/2018 Inspected At:

New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43

Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

## REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT R/H HEAD LAMP	Cut	681.75 F	*681.75 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	561.40 F	*561.40 FL
3	10		*FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	65.00 F	*30.00 FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	372.45 F	*-FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	Not Necessary	181.60 F	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT R/H BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	131.35 F	*48.00 FL
7	1		*FRONT R/H BUMPER FOG LAMP	Cracked	372.55 F	*372.55 FL
3	1		*FRONT R/H BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	Not Necessary	132.25 F	*-FL
F=Franchise part. L=ListItemDisc.  Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/25.00% (S\$)					2,498.35 0.00	1,693.70 423.43
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,498.35	1,270.27

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ur Items			
TO CHECK WIRING	New	30.00	30.00
TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	0.00
PANEL BEATING	New	500.00	200.00
SPRAY PAINTING	New	500.00	200.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,080.00	430.00
	TO CHECK WIRING TUFF KOTE PANEL BEATING	TO CHECK WIRING New TUFF KOTE New PANEL BEATING New SPRAY PAINTING New	TO CHECK WIRING New 30.00 TUFF KOTE New 50.00 PANEL BEATING New 500.00 SPRAY PAINTING New 500.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >